
Coaches:

Craig Falkenbury, Head Coach Corinth
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 21, 2023 Tue Scrimmage Mayfield 6:00
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Nov 29, 2023 Wed Non-District Lake George 7:00
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 NL

Dec 2, 2023 Sat Non-District (Game is
at FMCC) Galway 11:00

AM TBD L

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Lake George 6:00
PM

Lake George
High School -
Gymnasium

L

Dec 12, 2023 Tue Regular Season
Granville
(Varsity Boys
Basketball)

7:00
PM TBD L

Dec 15, 2023 Fri Regular Season @ Argyle 7:00
PM ACS Gym L

Dec 19, 2023 Tue Regular Season 
52-57 L Hadley-Luzerne 7:00

PM TBD L

Dec 28, 2023 Thu Regular Season Burr and Burton
Academy

4:00
PM

Granville High
School- Senior
High Gym

NL

Jan 6, 2024 Sat Regular Season @ Fort Ann 3:30
PM

5:00
PM

Fort Ann
Gymnasium L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Salem 7:00
PM TBD L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Fort Edward 7:00
PM Front Gym L

Jan 20, 2024 Sat Regular Season Warrensburg 1:30
PM TBD L

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
61-52 W Hartford 7:00

PM TBD L

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Regular Season North Warren 7:00
PM TBD L

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular Season Doane Stuart 6:00
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular Season @ Whitehall 7:00
PM

Whitehall Jr/Sr
High School L

Feb 3, 2024 Sat Regular Season Fort Edward 12:00
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular Season Fort Edward 5:30
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Feb 9, 2024 Fri
Regular Season
(Crossover Silver
Championship)

Whitehall 6:30
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular Season Johnsburg 6:30
PM

105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L
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